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 2019/2020 Fresh Students ICT Training Timetable  
Venue: ICT Centre, Obafemi Awolowo University, Ile-Ife. 

 
Course Timetable 

 
Group A – (ICT HALL A Monday 2nd – Friday 
6th March 2020) 

Group B – (Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March 
2020) 

Administration  Technology  
Arts  Science  
Education  Agriculture  
Social Sciences  Pharmacy  
Law Basic Medical  
Env. Design & Management Clinical Sciences  
 Dentistry  

 
Group A – (ICT HALL A Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March 2020) 

Faculties of Administration, Arts, Education, Social Sciences, Law and Environmental 
Design & Management 

 
 

Session 
8:00 – 
9:00 

9:15 – 
10:15 

10:30 – 
11:30 

11:45 – 
12:45 

13:00 – 
14:00 

14:15 – 
15:15 

15:30 – 
16:30 

16:45 – 
17:45 

Batch 1 Batch 2 Batch 3 Batch 4 Batch 5 Batch 6 Batch 7 Batch 8 
 

 
Group B – (ICT HALL B Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March 2020) 

Faculties of Technology, Science, Agriculture, Pharmacy, Basic Medical, Clinical and 
Dentistry  

 
Session 

8:00 – 
9:00 

9:15 – 
10:15 

10:30 – 
11:30 

11:45 – 
12:45 

13:00 – 
14:00 

14:15 – 
15:15 

15:30 – 
16:30 

16:45 – 
17:45 

Batch 1 Batch 2 Batch 3 Batch 4 Batch 5 Batch 6 Batch 7 Batch 8 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Note: Students are free to choose their batch, but same batch must be maintained throughout 
the training period. 


