

CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING



OBAFEMI AWOLOWO UNIVERSITY ILE-IFE, NIGERIA

2019/2020 Fresh Students ICT Training Timetable Venue: ICT Centre, Obafemi Awolowo University, Ile-Ife.

Course Timetable

Group A – (ICT HALL A Monday 2 nd – Friday 6 th March 2020)	Group B – (Monday 2 nd – Friday 6 th March 2020)
Administration	Technology
Arts	Science
Education	Agriculture
Social Sciences	Pharmacy
Law	Basic Medical
Env. Design & Management	Clinical Sciences
	Dentistry

Group A – (ICT HALL A Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March 2020) Faculties of Administration, Arts, Education, Social Sciences, Law and Environmental Design & Management

Session							
8:00 -	9:15 –	10:30 -	11:45 –	13:00 -	14:15 –	15:30 -	16:45 -
9:00	10:15	11:30	12:45	14:00	15:15	16:30	17:45
Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 3	Batch 4	Batch 5	Batch 6	Batch 7	Batch 8

Group B – (ICT HALL B Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March 2020) Faculties of Technology, Science, Agriculture, Pharmacy, Basic Medical, Clinical and Dentistry

Session							
8:00 -	9:15 –	10:30 -	11:45 –	13:00 -	14:15 –	15:30 -	16:45 –
9:00	10:15	11:30	12:45	14:00	15:15	16:30	17:45
Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 3	Batch 4	Batch 5	Batch 6	Batch 7	Batch 8

Note: Students are free to choose their batch, but same batch must be maintained throughout the training period.